





Certificate of Performance

This is certify that

of 1 st MBBS (2022-23) has secur	ed percent marks	
in Physiology in the	held onar	nd has
stoodin the class o	f 150 students.	

Training Officer

Date:

Head of Department







Certificate of Attendance

This is certify that

of 1st MBBS (2022-23) has attended...... percent classes in Physiology held inand has stood......the class of 150 students.

Head of Department

Date:

Dean Medical







Certificate of Attendance

This is certify that

of 1st MBBS (2022-23) has attended...... percent classes in Physiology held inand has stood......the class of 150 students.

Training Officer

Date:

Head of Department







Certificate of Performance

This is certify that

of 1st MBBS (2022-23) has secured......percent marks
in Physiology in theheld onheld onand has
stood......in the class of 150 students.

Head of DepartmentDate:

Dean Medical







CANCER AWARENESS TORCH RALLY In association with INDIAN ASSOCIATION OF ORAL AND MAXILLOFACIAL PATHOLOGY

Certificate of Appreciation

Awarded to

As participant/position holder/Judge/Organizing committee Member on CANCER AWARENESS TORCH RALLY, Organized by Department of Oral and Maxillofacial Pathology and Oral Microbiology at Santosh Dental College and Hospital, Santosh Deemed to be University in association with Indian Association of Oral and Maxillofacial Pathology (IAOMP), Ghaziabad, Delhi NCR on 20th March, 2023.

Prof (Dr) Akshay Bhargava
Dean Dental

Prof (Dr) Neeraj Grover
Chairperson
Organizing Committee

Dr. Shreya Singh
Secretary
Organizing Committee

Dr. Kanika Bhalla

Treasurer
Organizing Committee